Precipitation Variable 1945-2011:

LEWES (LEWS); COOPID 075320

LEWS - Precipitation Days
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LEWS - Precipitation > 1.0 Inches

30
25
[7,]
3 l
15
(]
’ RS
5
0 IR A N N I
o, o, Yo, %o, Yo, Yo, Yo, %o, Yo Yo Yo. fo. Y. Yo, Yo, %o, o, Yo, 0, O
DXL TN R TR R
Year
LEWS - Precipitation > 2.0 Inches
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LEWS - Precipitation > 3.0 Inches
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LEWS - Precipitation > 4.0 Inches
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LEWS - Precipitation > 5.0 Inches
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LEWS - Consecutive Precipitation
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LEWS - Maximum One Day Precipitation
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LEWS - Maximum Two Day Precipitation
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LEWS - Annual Precipitation
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LEWS - Summer Precipitation
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Precipitation (Inches)
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LEWS - Winter Precipitation
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LEWS - Spring Precipitation
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Precipitation (Inches)
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LEWS - Fall Precipitation
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